TENORIC 50mg Tablet 10's


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Available substitute for TENORIC 50mg Tablet 10's 3 substitute/s available
Name Price
In Stock
Rs.43.23 (36% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.55.65 (18% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.90.00

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for TENORIC 50mg Tablet 10's

What is TENORIC 50MG?

  • TENORIC 50MG contains atenolol and chlorthalidone
  • Atenolol belongs to beta-blockers and Chlorthalidone belongs to diuretics
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What TENORIC 50MG is used for?

  • TENORIC 50MG is used to treat high blood pressure (hypertension)
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to atenolol, chlorthalidone or any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • have heart failure or second or third degree heart block
  • have a tumor called phaeochromocytoma
  • have problems with your kidneys or liver
  • have been told that you have higher than normal levels of acid in your blood (metabolic acidosis)
  • have asthma, wheezing or any other similar breathing problems
  • have got allergic reactions like insect stings
  • have a type of chest pain (angina) called Prinzmetal's angina
  • have diabetes
  • have thyrotoxicosis
  • have problems with your adrenal glands
Read more Read less
  • Do not take TENORIC 50MG if you are pregnant or trying to get pregnant, ask your doctor for advice before using this medicine
  • Do not take TENORIC 50MG if you are breast-feeding, ask your doctor for advice before using this medicine
Read more Read less
  • This medicine is not recommended for use in children
Read more Read less
  • Your medicine is not likely to affect you being able to drive or use any tools or machines. However, it is best to wait to see how your medicine affects you before trying these activities
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking, have recently taken or might take any other medicines. This includes medicines that you buy without a prescription and herbal medicines such as:

  • clonidine (for high blood pressure or migraine)
  • verapamil, diltiazem and nifedipine (for high blood pressure or chest pain)
  • disopyramide or amiodarone (for an uneven heart beat)
  • digoxin (for heart problems)
  • adrenaline, also known as epinephrine (a medicine that stimulates the heart)
  • baclofen (a medicine used for muscle relaxation)
  • ibuprofen or indometacin (for pain and inflammation)
  • insulin or medicines that you take by mouth for diabetes
  • lithium (for certain mental illnesses)
  • medicines to treat nose or sinus congestion or other cold remedies
  • betaxolol, carteolol, levobunolol and timolol (eye drops for glaucoma)
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Check with your doctor if you are not sure
  • Your doctor will tell you how many tablets to take each day and when to take them
  • Swallow your TENORIC 50MG tablet with a drink of water

If you take more TENORIC 50MG

  • If you take more TENORIC 50MG than prescribed by your doctor, talk to a doctor or go to a hospital straight away. Take the medicine pack with you so that the tablets can be identified

If you forget to take TENORIC 50MG

  • If you forget to take a dose, take it as soon as you remember. However, if it is almost time for the next dose, skip the missed dose. Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose

If you stop taking TENORIC 50MG

  • Do not stop taking TENORIC 50MG without talking to your doctor. In some cases, you may need to stop taking it gradually
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, TENORIC 50MG can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

RARE

VERY RARE

  • allergic reaction the signs may include raised lumps on your skin (weal’s) or swelling of your face, lips, mouth, tongue or throat
Read more Read less
  • cold hands and feet
  • diarrhoea
  • feeling sick (nausea)
  • higher levels of sugar (glucose) than normal and increase amount of uric acid
  • low levels of sodium and potassium, which may cause weakness, being sick (vomiting) and cramps
  • an increase in the amount of uric acid
Read more Read less
  • disturbed sleep
Read more Read less
  • heart block (which can cause an abnormal heart beat, dizziness, tiredness or fainting)
  • numbness and spasm in your fingers which is followed by warmth and pain (Raynaud’s disease)
  • dizziness (particularly when standing up)
  • headache
  • feeling confused
  • changes in personality (psychoses) or hallucinations
  • mood changes
  • nightmares
  • dry mouth and eye
  • thinning of your hair
  • skin rash
  • tingling of your hands
  • disturbances of vision
  • bruising more easily or purplish marks on your skin
  • being unable to get an erection (impotence)
  • jaundice (causing yellowing of your skin or the whites of your eyes)
  • pancreatitis (inflammation of a large gland behind the stomach)
  • a reduced number of white blood cells
Read more Read less
  • changes to some of the cells or other parts of your blood
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use